CFR Training Calendar

CHILD &
FAMILY 17

RESDURCES

November 2020

11/2/2020

11/4/2020

11/5/2020

11/6/2020

11/9/2020

11/9/2020

11/11/2020

11/12/2020

11/13/2020

11/16/2020

11/17/2020

11/18/2020

11/18/2020

11/19/2020

11/19/2020

11/21/2020

11/23/2020
11/30/2020

Event ID: 125046 CCDBG ldentifying Child abuse and neglect

6:30 PM
Event ID: 125139 Working with Dual Language Learners and Building Cultural
Competency Part 1 1:00 PM
Event ID: 125120 Basicos de Salud y Seguridad (FCC Sp. Health and Safety Basics — 6
Hour) 9:00 AM
Event ID: 125011 NJ Birth To Three Early Learning Standards: Cognitive Development-
Session 5 of 6 6:30 PM
Event ID: 125016 Six Essential Program Practices # 1 Introduction

6:00 PM
Event ID: 125040 CCDBG Foundations of Child Development

6:30 PM
Event ID: 125140 Working with Dual Language Learners and Building Cultural
Competency Part 2 1:00 PM
Event ID: 125121 Identificar el Abuso y Negligencia Infantil — Informes obligatorios en
el Cuidado y Educacion de la primera infancia (FCC Identifying Child Abuse and .
Nealect-Mandated Reportina) 10:00 AM
Event ID: 125012 NJ Birth To Three Early Learning Standards: Physical and Motor
Development- Session 6 of 6 6:30 PM
Event ID: 125020 Six Essential Program Practices # 2 Primary Care and Small Groups

6:00 PM
Event ID: 125122 Desarrollo Infantil (FCC SP. Foundations of Child Development)

10:00 AM
Adult and Pediatric First Aid/CPR/AED (Blended)

6:00 PM
Event ID: 125136 Healthy Habits

7:00 PM
Family Childcare Registration Orientation- Spanish

9:30 AM
Event ID: 125124 CCDBG Youth Growth & Development

6:30 PM
Event ID: 125035 CCDBG Health and Safety Basics - 6hr

9:00 AM
Event ID: 125022 Six Essential Program Practices # 3 Continuity and Culturally
Sensitive Care 6:00 PM

Event ID: 125025 Six Essential Program Practices # 4 Individualized Care and Inclusion 6:00 PM

8:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

8:30 PM

4:00 PM

12:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

12:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

12:30 PM

8:30 PM

4:00 PM

9:00 PM
9:00 PM

Child & Family
Resources

GO To
Meeting

Child & Family
Resources

GO To
Meeting

GO To
Meeting

Child & Family
Resources

GO To
Meeting

Child & Family
Resources

GO To
Meeting

GO To
Meeting

Child & Family
Resources

Child & Family
Resources

Child & Family
Resources

Child & Family
Resources

Child & Family
Resources

Child & Family
Resources

GO To

Meeting
CuU 10

Meeting

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/121052397981

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/121081208153




