

Date of Workshop	Name of Learning Event	Start Time	End Time	Location	Registration link if applicable:
11/2/2020	Event ID: 125046 CCDBG Identifying Child abuse and neglect	6:30 PM	8:30 PM	Child & Family Resources	
11/4/2020	Event ID: 125139 Working with Dual Language Learners and Building Cultural Competency Part 1	1:00 PM	4:00 PM	GO To Meeting	
11/5/2020	Event ID: 125120 Básicos de Salud y Seguridad (FCC Sp. Health and Safety Basics – 6 Hour)	9:00 AM	4:00 PM	Child & Family Resources	
11/6/2020	Event ID: 125011 NJ Birth To Three Early Learning Standards: Cognitive Development-Session 5 of 6	6:30 PM	8:30 PM	GO To Meeting	
11/9/2020	Event ID: 125016 Six Essential Program Practices # 1 Introduction	6:00 PM	9:00 PM	GO To Meeting	
11/9/2020	Event ID: 125040 CCDBG Foundations of Child Development	6:30 PM	8:30 PM	Child & Family Resources	
11/11/2020	Event ID: 125140 Working with Dual Language Learners and Building Cultural Competency Part 2	1:00 PM	4:00 PM	GO To Meeting	
11/12/2020	Event ID: 125121 Identificar el Abuso y Negligencia Infantil – Informes obligatorios en el Cuidado y Educación de la primera infancia (FCC Identifying Child Abuse and Neglect-Mandated Reporting)	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	Child & Family Resources	
11/13/2020	Event ID: 125012 NJ Birth To Three Early Learning Standards: Physical and Motor Development- Session 6 of 6	6:30 PM	8:30 PM	GO To Meeting	
11/16/2020	Event ID: 125020 Six Essential Program Practices # 2 Primary Care and Small Groups	6:00 PM	9:00 PM	GO To Meeting	
11/17/2020	Event ID: 125122 Desarrollo Infantil (FCC SP. Foundations of Child Development)	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	Child & Family Resources	
11/18/2020	Adult and Pediatric First Aid/CPR/AED (Blended)	6:00 PM	8:30 PM	Child & Family Resources	https://www.eventbrite.com/e/121052397981
11/18/2020	Event ID: 125136 Healthy Habits	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Child & Family Resources	
11/19/2020	Family Childcare Registration Orientation- Spanish	9:30 AM	12:30 PM	Child & Family Resources	https://www.eventbrite.com/e/121081208153
11/19/2020	Event ID: 125124 CCDBG Youth Growth & Development	6:30 PM	8:30 PM	Child & Family Resources	
11/21/2020	Event ID: 125035 CCDBG Health and Safety Basics - 6hr	9:00 AM	4:00 PM	Child & Family Resources	
11/23/2020	Event ID: 125022 Six Essential Program Practices # 3 Continuity and Culturally Sensitive Care	6:00 PM	9:00 PM	GO To Meeting	
11/30/2020	Event ID: 125025 Six Essential Program Practices #4 Individualized Care and Inclusion	6:00 PM	9:00 PM	GO 10 Meeting	